



**BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:**  
**018-392 047-392**  
**LYMAN TRIPP**  
**COUNTIES**  
**PCN I0VX I0VY**  
**Bridge Berm Restoration Inslope Restoration**

Prepared on: 08/04/2008

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				HAHN CONSTRUCTION		STEVE LEHRKAMP ENT		A-G-E CORPORATION	
				MARTIN, SD		CUSTER, SD		FT PIERRE, SD	
				BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
<u>BID ITEM NUMBER</u>	<u>BID ITEM</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>BID PRICE</u>	<u>ITEM TOTAL</u>	<u>BID PRICE</u>	<u>ITEM TOTAL</u>	<u>BID PRICE</u>	<u>ITEM TOTAL</u>
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	12,950.00	12,950.00
120E0600	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED BORROW	1,980	CU YD	5.00	9,900.00	6.75	13,365.00	11.80	23,364.00
250E0010	INCIDENTAL WORK	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	4,200.00	4,200.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
462E0200	CONTROLLED DENSITY FILL	9.00	CU YD	400.00	3,600.00	184.00	1,656.00	300.00	2,700.00
620E0020	TYPE 2 RIGHT-OF-WAY FENCE	211	FT	3.00	633.00	6.00	1,266.00	2.50	527.50
700E0210	CLASS B RIPRAP	723	TON	48.35	34,957.05	48.40	34,993.20	62.00	44,826.00
700E0410	CLASS D RIPRAP	736	TON	44.16	32,501.76	39.00	28,704.00	49.00	36,064.00
730E0210	TYPE F PERMANENT SEED MIXTURE	29.00	LB	20.00	580.00	20.00	580.00	18.00	522.00
732E0100	MULCHING	2.2	TON	250.00	550.00	560.00	1,232.00	200.00	440.00
831E0110	TYPE B DRAINAGE FABRIC	1,091	SQ YD	3.00	3,273.00	3.85	4,200.35	2.90	3,163.90
		<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>90,994.81</b>		<b>94,196.55</b>		<b>126,057.40</b>

**Bid Opening Date: 07/29/07 - 2:00 PM**